
NATIVE VOICES BOOKS 7th GENERATION BOOK BUNDLES

SCHOOL/LIBRARY NAME PURCHASE ORDER # DATE

CONTACT NAME PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

BILLING ADDRESS SHIPPING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) TAX EXEMPT #

AUTHORIZATION

Credit Card # Exp: CVV/CSC
 

Bundle Cost  Quantity Ordered SHIPPING IS 50 CENTS PER BOOK Shipping  TOTAL 
PATHFINDERS  COLLECTION - BUNDLE 1 $129.35 13 books per bundle $638.95
PATHFINDERS  COLLECTION - BUNDLE 2 $149.25 15 books per bundle  
NATIVE TRAILBLAZERS COMPLETE SERIES - BUNDLE 3 $113.55 9 books per bundle
NO NAME SERIES - BUNDLE 4 $49.75 5 books per bundle
DANNY BLACKGOAT SERIES  -  BUNDLE 5 $29.85 3 books per bundle
SUPERNATURAL SERIES  - BUNDLE 6 $29.85 3 books per bundle  
AUTUMN'S DAWN SERIES - BUNDLE 7 $29.85 3 books per bundle
SYDNEY'S JOURNEY SERIES - BUNDLE 8 $29.85 3 books per bundle
THE LEGEND OF BIG HEART SERIES - BUNDLE 9 $29.85 3 books per bundle
TAOS PUEBLO FOUR SEASONS - BUNDLE 10 $47.80 4 books per bundle

PATHFINDERS  COLLECTION - BUNDLE 1 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
Billy Buckhorn: Abnormal - book 1 9781939053077 HL730L 1 152  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Billy Buckhorn: Paranormal - book 2 9781939053084 HL720L 1 152  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95  
Billy Buckhorn: Supranormal - book 3 9781939053121 HL680L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Danny Blackgoat: Dangerous Passage - book 3 9781939053152 HL710L 1 168  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Danny Blackgoat: Navajo Prisoner - book 1 9781939053039 HL550L 1 144  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Danny Blackgoat: Rugged Road to Freedom - book 2 9781939053053 HL510L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Found 9781939053237 HL660L 1 108  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Little Brother of War 9781939053022 HL560L 1 120  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Son Who Returns 9781939053046 HL690L 1 152  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Standing Strong 9781939053220 HL950L 1 120  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
The Legend of Big Heart: The Land Grab - book 1 9781939053404 HL820L 1 122  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

The Legend of Big Heart: The Roan Stallion - book 2 9781939053480 HL760L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
The Legend of Big Heart: The River Run - book 3 9781570674136 HL740L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

13 TOTAL Bundle Cost $129.35

PATHFINDERS  COLLECTION - BUNDLE 2 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
Autumn's Dawn: Nowhere To Hide - book 1 9781939053213 HL620L 1 120  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Autumn's Dawn: Autumn's Dawn- book 2 9781939053251 HL580L 1 120  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Autumn's Dawn: Finding Grace  - book 3 9781939053299  HL560L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

No Name: No Name - book 1 9781939053060 HL530L 1 168  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
No Name: No More No Name - book 2 9781939053176 HL570L 1 168  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

No Name: A Name Earned - book 3 9781939053183 HL580L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
No Name: Trust Your Name - book 4 9781939053190 HL700L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

No Name: Name Your Mountain - book 5 9781939053206 HL660L 1 146  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Sydney's Journey: Whisper to the Sky -book 1 9781939053381 HL570L 1 118  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Sydney's Journey: Yesterday's Rain- book 2 9781939053428 HL590L 1 110  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Sydney's Journey: A Quiet Storm- book 3 9781570674150 HL560L 1 110  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

The Long Run 9781939053091 HL490L 1 120  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Thunder on the Plains 9781939053008 HL640L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Tribal Journey 9781939053015 HL670L 1 120  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Walking Two Worlds 9781939053107 HL470L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

15 TOTAL Bundle Cost $149.25

NATIVE TRAILBLAZERS COMPLETE SERIES - BUNDLE 3 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
Native Actors and Filmmakers 9781939053312 1200L 1 136 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Native Athletes in Action, Revised 9780977918300 1020L 1 128 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95  
Native Defenders of the Environment 9780977918379 1130L 1 144 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95
Native Elders Sharing Their Wisdom 9780977918362 1050L 1 112 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95

Native Men of Courage 9780977918331 1020L 1 128 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95
Native Musicians in the Groove 9780977918348 1080L 1 128 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95

Native Women Changing Their Worlds 9781939053329 1160L 1 128 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95
Native Women of Courage 9780977918324 1190L 1 96 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95

Native Writers: Voices of Power 9780977918386 1090L 1 112 6 x 9 paper 12 to 16 $12.95
9 TOTAL  Bundle Cost $113.55

NO NAME SERIES - BUNDLE 4 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
No Name 9781939053066 HL530L 1 168  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

No More No Name 9781939053176 HL570L 1 168  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
A Name Earned 9781939053183 HL580L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Trust Your Name 9781939053190 HL700L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Name Your Mountain 9781939053206 HL660L 1 146  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

5 TOTAL Bundle Cost $49.75

DANNY BLACKGOAT SERIES - BUNDLE 5 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
 Navajo Prisoner 9781939053039 HL550L 1 144  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

 Rugged Road to Freedom 9781939053053 HL510L 1 160  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
 Dangerous Passage 9781939053152 HL710L 1 168  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

3 TOTAL  Bundle Cost $29.85

SUPERNATURAL SERIES  - BUNDLE 6 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
 Abnormal 9781939053077 HL730L 1 152  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Paranormal 9781939053084 HL720L 1 152  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
 Supranormal 9781939053121 HL680L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

3 TOTAL  Bundle Cost $29.85

AUTUMN'S DAWN SERIES - BUNDLE 7 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
Nowhere to Hide 9781939053213 HL620L 1 112  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
Autumn's Dawn 9781939053251  HL580L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Finding Grace 9781939053299  HL560L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
3 TOTAL  Bundle Cost $29.85

SYDNEY'S JOURNEY SERIES - BUNDLE 8 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
Whisper to the Sky 9781939053381 HL570L 1 118  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

Yesterday's Rain 9781939053428 HL590L 1 110  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
A Quiet Storm 9781570674150 HL560L 1 110  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

3 TOTAL  Bundle Cost $29.85

THE LEGEND OF BIG HEART - BUNDLE 9 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
The Land Grab 9781939053213 HL620L 1 112  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

The Roan Stallion 9781939053251  HL580L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95
The River Run 9781939053299  HL560L 1 128  4½ x 7 paper 12 to 16 $9.95

3 TOTAL  Bundle Cost $29.85

TAOS PUEBLO FOUR SEASONS SERIES-BUNDLE 10 ISBN  Lexile  QUANTITY PAGE # SIZE AGES  PRICE 
Winter 9781570673450 1 22 8 x 8 board 0 to 2 $11.95
Spring 9781570674143 1 22 8 x 8 board 0 to 2 $11.95

Summer 9781570673696 1 22 8 x 8 board 0 to 2 $11.95
Fall 9781570673917 1 22 8 x 8 board 0 to 2 $11.95

4 TOTAL  Bundle Cost $47.80
SALES MANAGER: ALAYNE GRIFFIN 888-260-8458 X 408 Alayne@NativeVoicesBooks.com 415 FARM ROAD/PO BOX 99, SUMMERTOWN TN 38483       

mailto:Alayne@NativeVoicesBooks.com

